(i.e. ` 151)

Offer price
(i.e. ` 159)

Weighted average cost of acquisition of primary / new issue as per paragraph 8(a) above. 145 1.04 1.09
Weighted average cost of acquisition for secondary sale / acquisition as per paragraph 8(b) above. Nil NA NA

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FOR INVESTORS
1.	� Details of proposed /undertaken pre-offer placements from the DRHP filing date - Our Company has not undertaken any Pre-IPO Placements from the

DRHP filing date.

2.	� Transaction of shares aggregating up to 1% or more of the paid-up equity share capital of the company by promoter(s) and promoter group(s) from
the DRHP filing date: Nil

3.	 Pre offer Shareholding of Promoter / Promoter Group and Additional Top 10 Shareholders of the Company:

Particulars

Pre-Offer
Post-Offer

At the lower end of the price band
(`151)

At the upper end of the price band
(`159)

No. of Equity
Shares of face

value of `10 each

Percentage of
pre- offer Equity

Share
capital (%)

Number of Equity
Shares of face
value of `10

each

Percentage of
post offer Equity

Share capital
(%)

Number of Equity
Shares of face
value of `10

each

Percentage of
post offer Equity

Share capital
(%)

Promoters (A)
Shrenik Kirit Shah* 54,06,240 48.70 49,92,240 35.30 49,92,240 35.30
Mittal Shrenik Shah* 21,06,160 18.98 18,30,160 12.94 18,30,160 12.94
Sub Total (A) 75,12,400 67.68 68,22,400 48.24 68,22,400 48.24
Promoter Group (B)
Smitaben Kirit Shah 1,99,840 1.80 1,99,840 1.41 1,99,840 1.41
Bhavin Kirit Shah 2,99,760 2.69 2,99,760 2.12 2,99,760 2.12
Sub Total (B) 4,99,600 4.50 4,99,600 3.53 4,99,600 3.53
Top 10 shareholders other than the above (C)
Darshana Satish Thakkar 19,80,000 17.83 19,80,000 14.00 19,80,000 14.00
Gunavanth Kumar G HUF 69,000 0.62 69,000 0.49 69,000 0.49
Prakash Chand G HUF 69,000 0.62 69,000 0.49 69,000 0.49
Gothamchand A 69,000 0.62 69,000 0.49 69,000 0.49
Sandeep Bhandari 69,000 0.62 69,000 0.49 69,000 0.49
Ammishi Saarthak Kothaari 63,300 0.57 63,300 0.45 63,300 0.45
Pooja Paras Chheda 63,300 0.57 63,300 0.45 63,300 0.45
Neeta Hemant  Ashar 54,000 0.48 54,000 0.38 54,000 0.38
Manish Mittal HUF 47,200 0.42 47,200 0.33 47,200 0.33
Akilandeshwari Selvamurthy 41,300 0.37 41,300 0.29 41,300 0.29
Sub Total (C) 25,25,100 22.74 25,25,100 17.86 25,25,100 17.86
TOTAL (A+B+C) 1,05,37,100 94.92 98,47,100 69.63 98,47,100 69.63

*Subject to completion of the offer and finalization of the Basis of Allotment.

Notes:
1)  �Assuming full subscription in the offer (fresh issue and Offer for sale). The post-offer shareholding details as at allotment will be based on the actual

subscription and the final offer price and updated in the prospectus, subject to finalization of the basis of allotment. Also, this table assumes there is no
transfer of shares by these shareholders between the date of the advertisement and allotment (if any such transfers occur prior to the date of prospectus,
it will be updated in the shareholding pattern in the prospectus).